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Anlage
Hunsrickstrale 4, 53842 Troisdorf-Spich
G 02241-400153 1.vorsitzender@tv-tiebreak.de

Sportwart/in
Weishaar, Sebastian

T 0173 5677391 sebastianweishaar1983@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann
Ciemior, Marcin
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Herren 30 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Daniel Kroll
m 01731848934, fastbreak32@gmx.de
Herren 30 2 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Tobias Grieser
m 01779371534, tobias.grieser@gmail.com
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Schmitz, Christoph

Schmitz, Christian-Marcel

Janijic, Duje (CRO N)
Rasche, Nicolai
Grohmann, Daniel

Ticinovic, Michael (CRO N)

Kréll, Daniel
Kaiser, Jan
Schmitz, Simon
Broll, Michael
Marx, Olaf
Uphoff, Torben
Hummert, Torben
Hubert, Axel
Wolter, Oliver

Ciemior, Marcin (POL N)

Kremer, Christian
Hoffmann, Frank
Mdiller, Christian
Grieser, Tobias
Wagenknecht, Niclas
Zingsheim, David
Fischer, Marcell
Muller, Thomas
Suchan, Alexander
Hamm, Sebastian
Puetz, Michael
Walewski, Jirgen

ID-Nr.

18302636
18202670
19008488
17200064
17501560
18101475
18603169
18402752
18801369
18063370
17801804
18204758
18101472
17501584
17102403
17602145
18206528
16991541
18063990
18203083
19408872
19008140
18101471
18551743
17601700
18004319
17903890
16502518

LK
LK4,5
LK4,7
LK6,4
LK6,9
LK7,4
LK8,5
LK8,5
LK8,7
LK9,0
LK10,5
LK10,6
LK10,9
LK11,0
LK11,5
LK11,8
LK13,0
LK13,3
LK13,8
LK13,9
LK14,2
LK14,2
LK15,4
LK15,5
LK15,6
LK15,6
LK15,8
LK16,0
LK16,0
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Name (Nat.)
Fuhrmann, Matthias
Schindler, Marian
Petri, Stephan

Hallier, Heiko

an de Meulen, Jan
Hinn, Julian
Tomczak, René
Brungs, Friedrich
Haldenby, Patrick
Freudenberger, Daniel
Haux, Torsten
Lannig, Fabian
Odabasyan, Ayk
Schwarz, Thorsten
Euler, Thomas
Lindlahr, Marc
Amerkamp, Jorg
Buchholz, Florian
Blémer, Volker
Hamacher, Martin
Annen, Michael Tobias
Kirsten, Timo
Schmidt, Rene
Chung, Jaeun (KOR¥)
Fischer, Nils

Leovac, Ivan (CRO N)
Schob, Sven
Schmitz, Nikolas
Pierucki, Marcel
Stockmanns, Tobias
Thomas, Markus
Weber, Klaus
Wilhelm, Michael
Soika, Dustin
Malcharzyk, Theo

/

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

18002335 LK16,6
18253056 LK16,7
18253057 LK16,9
17100885 LK17,2
18000213 LK17,2
18805282 LK17,2
18804811 LK17,8
14903452 LK17,9
17701689 LK18,0
18352129 LK18,2
17282700 LK18,3
19405892 LK19,2
18002875 LK19,3
18603222 LK19,4
18104375 LK19,6
18007586 LK20,5
18101693 LK24,5
18609270 LK20,6
18002425 LK24,5
17701691 LK24,5
17901144 LK24,3
18002697 LK20,5
19155009 LK20,0
17401597 LK20,0
17954120 LK24,5
18654061 LK22,5
18002698 LK20,7
19156429 LK23,4
18554258 LK21,4
17401731 LK22,8
17355347 LK20,8
16204029 LK24,3
19458674 LK21,4
19409529 LK20,5
15702840 LK20,7
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Name (Nat.)
Winkler, Wolfgang
Herzog, Hans
Joerdell, Bernd
Kuhn, Karsten
Schulze, Pascal
Borger, Stephan
Kramer, Brian
Lannig, Timm

Ufer, Tobias
Hoffmann, Mark
Ruttscheidt, Wolfgang
Blumenfeld, Michael
Knieps, Christian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15603522
15303549
16302550
16502372
19076110
19306343
19358040
19076637
19459047
18553763
16254409
19358835
18805977
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LK

LK20,4
LK20,8
LK22,1
LK24,1
LK23,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK23,6
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,9
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